
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Senior Pastor: 

Tyler Braun 
Rose (wife) 
503-910-5382 
tyler@newharvestch.org 
 
Judah (4th grade) 
Adalynne (2nd grade) 
Elora (pre-school) 
 
 
Associate Pastor: 

Barry Braun 
Wendy (wife) 
(503) 302-6306 
barry@newharvestch.org 

 

• Senior’s Ministry 

• Prison Fellowship 
 
 
Pastor of Discipleship: 

Steve Entz 
Carol (wife) 
(503) 910-7197 
steve@newharvestch.org 

 

• Community groups 

• Men’s Ministry 

• Facilities 

• Volunteers 

• Outreach Ministries 
 
 

Children’s Director: 

Bridgette Freshour 
Casey (husband) 
503-602-0697 
bridgette@newharvestch.org 

 

• Kid’s Ministry 

• After School/Summer Park Program 
 
Sawyer (age 4) 
Everett (age 2) 
Cooper (born July 2022) 
 
 
Youth Director: 

Meredith Mooney 
Randy (husband) 
(503) 851-1318 
meredith@newharvestch.org 

 

• Student Ministries 
 
 
Worship Director: 

Yana Ignatovich 
(971) 304-8848 
yana@newharvestch.org 
 

• Worship Ministry 
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Support to Women: 

Carol Nesmith 
(503) 510-1797 
carol@newharvestch.org 

 

• Women’s Ministry Team 
 
 
 

Ministry Assistant: 

Debi Stangeland 
Mark (husband) 
(541) 728-8543 
debi@newharvestch.org 

 
Skylar (12th grade) 
Karsten (10th grade) 
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